					1. CONT	RACT ID CODE	I.	PAGE O	F PAG	BES	
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICIT			OF CONTRACT				1		2	
			ECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
P00684 See Block 16B			PR201707210000								
Offi 180	BY neral Services Administration/I ce of Acquisition Operations, 0 F Street, NW shington DC 20405		y Contracts	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6		CODE	:			
	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR				(F)	OA AMENDA	TENT OF SC	OLICITATION	NO		
					(0)	9A. AMENDM	IENT OF SC	LICITATION	NO.		
BT Federal Inc. 11440 Commerce Park Drive, Suite 100 Reston, VA 20191								(SEE ITEM 11) TICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
					X	GS00Q17	7NSD30	001	JKDEK I	.	
CODE			FACILITY CODE					13)			
CODE	11			A MENDA MENTER OF C	OLIGIT.	7/31/201′	/				
				O AMENDMENTS OF S							
The al	bove numbered solicitation is amended as s	et forth in Item	14. The hour and date spec	cified for receipt of Offers is	extended	, is not	extended.				
Offers mus	et acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	rior to the hour	and date specified in the so	licitation or as amended, by one	of the foll	owing methods	3:				
communica THE RECI already sub received pr	pleting Items 8 and 15, and returningco ation which includes a reference to the soli EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUI omitted, such change may be made by lette rior to the opening hour and data specified.	citation and am R AND DATA are or electronic of	endment numbers. FAILU SPECIFIED MAY RESUI	JRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED T IN REJECTION OF YOUR (GMENT T OFFER. II	O BE RECEPT by virtue of the	VED AT T nis amendr	HE PLACE I	DESIGN ire to cha	NATED FOR ange an offer	
	MING AND AITROIRIATION DATA (I) requ	ireaj									
N/A											
				DIFICATIONS OF CON			S,				
				RDER NO. AS DESCRIB							
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUI	RSUANT TO: (Sp	ecify authority) THE CHANC	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	IADE IN TE	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A			
	PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
X											
	OTHER (Specify type of modification and au										
F IMPO	ORTANT: Contractor _ is not, X	is required	to sign this documen	t and return 1 conies to th	a iccuin	g office					
14. D	DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM natter where feasible.)						ing soli	citation/c	ontrac	ct subject	
Except at pro	ovided herein, all terms and conditions of the docus	ment referenced in	Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore								
	E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C		TING OFFICE	R (Type or	print)			
Mark Hanson				Timothy Horan							
Contracts Manager 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROBocuSigned by: 15C. DATE SIGN			15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting O							
DB. CON	DocuSigned by:		ISC. DATE SIGNED	10B. UNITED STATES OF AM	TERICA			IOC. DATE	SIGNE	U.	
	Mark Hanson (Signature of person authorized to sign	<u>k</u>	17 May 2022	(Signature of	Contracting	Officer)					
	A0A9B2E0ED524D8.	<u></u>	1	(Signature 0)	commutall)	STANDADI	CODM	20 (DEV. 1	1/2016)	

Contract GS00Q17NSD3001 Modification: # P00684

 The purpose of this modification is to incorporate BT Federal Inc.'s Submission Number BT01066.01a dated 5/04/2022 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add one (1) Core-Based Statistical Area (CBSA) for Ardmore, OK.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.